
THE ULTIMATETHE ULTIMATE
DRAKENSBERG EXPERIENCE

1 NOVEMBER 2025 TO 31 OCTOBER 2026

OFF PEAK PERIOD RATES PEAK PERIOD RATES 
19 Dec ‘25 – 03 Jan ’26, 03 – 05 Apr ‘26, 24 – 26 Apr ’26 &

07 – 09 Aug ’26 
(minimum 3 night stay)

Rooms & Suites

Standard

Superior

Executive/Honeymoon

Presidential Suite

4 bed inter-leading 
Standard*

Adults
Sharing &

Single Rates

Teens
(13 - 16 yrs)

Sharing & Single
Rates

Children

0 - 3 years
4 - 7 years
8 - 12 years

Free
R750
R980

Adults Teens (13-16 yrs)
Sharing 

Rates
Single 
Rates

Sharing 
Rates

Single 
Rates

Above tariffs are PER PERSON DAILY and inclusive
of ALL MEALS, MID-MORNING and AFTERNOON
TEA and 15% VAT.

Tariffs are subject to alteration without notice and
exclude Tourism and KZN Conservation levies.
Children may eat in the Main Dining Room between
18:00 - 20:00.

Consumption of own liquor on these premises is
not permitted. No pets are allowed
Right of admission is reserved.

CATHEDRAL PEAK HOTEL RESERVES THE RIGHT
TO CHANGE THESE RATES WITHOUT NOTICE.
E&OE

R2350 

R3160

R2575 

R3835

R1645

R1805 

R2210

R2685

*Minimum of two Adults and
two Children (4 – 12 years) or

three Adults sharing

*Minimum of two Adults and two Children
(4 – 12 years) or three Adults sharing

R2550

R2775

R3360

R4035

R5100 

R5550 

R6720

R8070

R1805 

R1960 

R2395 

R2685

R3610

R3920

R4790

R5370

1 NOVEMBER 2026 TO 31 OCTOBER 2027

PEAK PERIOD RATES 
18 Dec ‘26 – 02 Jan ’27, 19 – 21 Mar ‘27, 26 – 28 Mar ’27, 

06 – 08 Aug ’27 & 23 – 25 Sep ‘27
 (minimum 3 night stay)

Rooms & Suites

Standard 

Superior

Executive/Honeymoon

Presidential Suite

4 bed inter-leading
Standard*

Adults
Sharing &

Single Rates

Teens
(13 - 16 yrs)

Sharing & Single
Rates

Children

0 - 3 years
4 - 7 years
8 - 12 years

Free
R800
R1050

Adults Teens (13-16 yrs)
Sharing 

Rates
Single 
Rates

Sharing 
Rates

Single 
Rates

Above tariffs are PER PERSON DAILY and inclusive
of ALL MEALS, MID-MORNING and AFTERNOON
TEA and 15% VAT.

Tariffs are subject to alteration without notice and
exclude Tourism and KZN Conservation levies.
Children may eat in the Main Dining Room between
18:00 - 20:00.

Consumption of own liquor on these premises is
not permitted. No pets are allowed
Right of admission is reserved.

CATHEDRAL PEAK HOTEL RESERVES THE RIGHT
TO CHANGE THESE RATES WITHOUT NOTICE.
E&OE

R2515 

R3380 

R2755 

R3835

R1760

R1930 

R3380

R3835

*Minimum of two Adults and
two Children (4 – 12 years) or

three Adults sharing

*Minimum of two Adults and two Children
(4 – 12 years) or three Adults sharing

R2715

R2955

R3580

R4035

R5430 

R5910 

R7160

R8070

R1900 

R2070 

R3580 

R4035

R3800

R4140

R7160

R8070

OFF PEAK PERIOD RATES


