

## **1 NOVEMBER 2025 TO 31 OCTOBER 2026**

	OFF PEAK PERIOD RATES		<b>PEAK PERIOD RATES</b> 19 Dec '25 – 03 Jan '26, 03 – 05 Apr '26, 24 – 26 Apr '26 & 07 – 09 Aug '26 (minimum 3 night stay)						
Rooms & Suites	Adults Sharing & Single Rates	<b>Teens</b> (13 - 16 yrs) Sharing & Single Rates	Adults		Teens (13-16 yrs)				
			Sharing Rates	Single Rates	Sharing Rates	Single Rates			
Standard	R2350	R1645	R2550	R5100	R1805	R3610			
Superior	R2575	R1805	R2775	R5550	R1960	R3920			
Executive/Honeymoon	R3160	R2210	R3360	R6720	R2395	R4790			
Presidential Suite	R3835	R2685	R4035	R8070	R2685	R5370			
4 bed inter-leading Standard*	*Minimum of two Adults and two Children (4 – 12 years) or three Adults sharing		*Minimum of two Adults and two Children (4 – 12 years) or three Adults sharing						
Children									
0 - 3 years 4 - 7 years	Free R750								

8 - 12 years

8 - 12 years

R980

R1050

**OFF PEAK PERIOD RATES** 

Above tariffs are **PER PERSON DAILY a**nd inclusive of **ALL MEALS, MID-MORNING** and **AFTERNOON** TEA and 15% VAT.

exclude Tourism and KZN Conservation levies. Children may eat in the Main Dining Room between 18:00 - 20:00.

Right of admission is reserved.

## **1 NOVEMBER 2026 TO 31 OCTOBER 2027**

**PEAK PERIOD RATES** 

			18 Dec '26 – 02 Jan '27, 19 – 21 Mar '27, 26 – 28 Mar '27, 06 – 08 Aug '27 & 23 – 25 Sep '27 (minimum 3 night stay)						
Rooms & Suites	Adults Sharing & Single Rates	<b>Teens</b> (13 - 16 yrs) Sharing & Single Rates	Adults		Teens (13-16 yrs)				
			Sharing Rates	Single Rates	Sharing Rates	Single Rates			
Standard	R2515	R1760	R2715	R5430	R1900	R3800			
Superior	R2755	R1930	R2955	R5910	R2070	R4140			
Executive/Honeymoon	R3380	R3380	R3580	R7160	R3580	R7160			
Presidential Suite	R3835	R3835	R4035	R8070	R4035	R8070			
4 bed inter-leading Standard*	*Minimum of two Adults and two Children (4 – 12 years) or three Adults sharing		*Minimum of two Adults and two Children (4 – 12 years) or three Adults sharing						
Children									
0 - 3 years 4 - 7 years	Free R800								

Above tariffs are **PER PERSON DAILY a**nd inclusive of **ALL MEALS, MID-MORNING** and **AFTERNOON** TEA and 15% VAT.

exclude Tourism and KZN Conservation levies. 18:00 - 20:00.

Consumption of own liquor on these premises is not permitted. No pets are allowed

CATHEDRAL PEAK HOTEL RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE THESE RATES WITHOUT NOTICE.